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List of Interested Companies 

 (changes in bold)

The following is a list of companies that have expressed interest in the NASA/Ames Research Center Space Technology Research and Development (STRAD) Acquisition.  This is NOT a bidders list.  This list is provided for informational purposes only.  Companies on this list will not automatically be notified of future information regarding the acquisition.  Potential offerors are responsible for monitoring the NASA/ARC Business Opportunities Home Page for future notices regarding this acquisition.  This list will be updated to include additional interested companies; however, provision of this list is neither an endorsement nor representative of a preference, by NASA, for any of the listed companies.  If you wish to have company information included on this listing, please email Lana.Jones.Clemon@nasa.gov.  Please specifically indicate that you wish to be included on the list of interested companies.  Website links to company information are acceptable.   Attached documents will not be posted.

	Jacobs Technology Inc.
Business Development Group

600 William Northern Blvd
P.O. Box 884

Tullahoma, TN  37388

POC:  Chris Leone
Phone:  (931) 393-6354
Email: chris.leone@jacobs.com
Website: www.jacobs.com
Business Size: Large Business
	ELORET Corporation 
465 S. Mathilda Ave., Suite 103

Sunnyvale, CA  94086

Attn: Jan Heinemann

Phone: (650) 604-6615

Email: jheinemann@eloret.com
Website: www. eloret.com 

Business Size: Small

	Sierra Lobo, Inc.

426 Croghan Street
Fremont, OH 43420
POC: Daniel R. Lowe
Phone: (419) 499-9653
Email: dlowe@sierralobo.com
Website: sierralobo.com

Business Size: Certified SDB

	TGV Rockets, Inc. 
2420 Springer Drive Suite 100

Norman, OK  73069-3965

Attn: Dr. Patrick Bahn

Phone: (405) 366-0779

Website: www.tgv-rockets.com
Business Size: Minority Owned Business, Subcontinent Asian (Asian-Indian) American Owned, Small Disadvantaged Business

	Qualis Corporation
5000 Bradford Dr., Building 3

Huntsville, AL  35805

Attn:  Darryl G. Adams

Phone: (256) 327-3446

Email: dadams@qualis-corp.com 

Website: www.qualis-corp.com
Business Size: Minority Owned Business, Woman Owned Business, Asian-Pacific American Owned, Small Disadvantaged Business
	Swales Aerospace
5050 Powder Mill Road

Beltsville, MD  20705

Attn: Dave Morris, Director

Phone:  (301) 902-4980 

Email: dmorris@swales.com 

Website: www.swales.com 

Business Size: Small

	Asset Management Concepts, Inc.
4654 N Kenmore Street Ste. 2N

Chicago, IL  60640-6510

Attn: Tommy Thompson

Phone: (773) 878-5150

Email: thomacce@aol.com
Business Size: 8(a), Minority Owned Business, Black American Owned, DoT Certified Disadvantaged Business Enterprise, Small Disadvantaged Business 
	Alliant Techsystems Inc.
Tactical Propulsion and Controls Division

77 Raynor Avenue

Ronkonkoma, NY  11779

Attn: Francine Kull

Phone: (631) 737-6100, ext. 165

Email: francine.kull@atk.com
Website: www.atk.com
Business Size: 

	Kerry T. Nock, President
Global Aerospace Corporation
711 West Woodbury Road, Suite H
Altadena, CA 91001-5327
Email: kerry.t.nock@gaerospace.com
Web site: http://www.gaerospace.com
Phone: +1 626-345-1200, +1 626-296-1305
Fax: +1 626-296-0929
Business Size: Small business
	Tina R. Barton
Epipeline, inc.
580 Herndon Parkway, Suite 300
Herndon, VA 20170

Email: Tina.Barton@epipeline.com
Phone: 703-673-4468 x711
Website: www.epipeline.com
Business Size: Small Business

	Douglas Bennett, Executive Vice President
Will Technology, Inc.

4835 University Square Ste 19

Huntsville, AL  35816-1845

Email: DBennett@WILLTechnology.com
Phone 919-256-6685

Website: http://www.willtechnology.com/
Business Size:  8A, SDB, Woman-Owned Business
	Donald R. Frank, Vice President
Science and Technology Corporation

10 Basil Sawyer Drive

Hampton, VA  23666

Email:  frank@stcnet.com
Phone: 410-474-9966

Website: http://www.stcnet.com/

Business Size:  SDB

	Lace Greene
Proposal Manager
Mission Critical Technologies, Inc.
2041 Rosecrans Avenue, Suite 354
El Segundo, CA  90245-4799

t: 310.246.4455 x246
f: 310.246.9540
lace@mctinc.com
www.mctinc.com

	Alex Rossino
Analyst, Federal

INPUT

10790 Parkridge Boulevard, Suite 200, 

Reston, VA  90191

703-707-4082

Fax 703-707-6201

	Kerry T. Nock, President
Global Aerospace Corporation
711 West Woodbury Road, Suite H
Altadena, CA 91001-5327
kerry.t.nock@gaerospace.com
Web site: http://www.gaerospace.com
Voice: +1 626-345-1200, +1 626-296-1305
Fax: +1 626-296-0929


	FedSources, Inc.
8400 Westpark Drive, 4th Floor

McLean, VA 22102

Direct: 703-891-5446
Main: 703-610-8700

Fax: 703-883-0362

Email: MooreT@fedsources.com
Theresa Moore
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